
NAME Nassau, Mrs. Lillian 
Ltd.

ZZEXKaXiXJZKKXSKX

ADDRESS
220 E. 57th St 

New York, N. Y.

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OP MODEL

2172 3/10/69 X BRZ. Casts Patterns of a 
Key

X BRZ Casts Metal Patterns 
of Lamp Disc

7

7

3/10/69

3/10/69

Misc Weld, finish and touch up
patina on small McMonnies 

Mother & Child

Misc 1/13/7: JCaps repatined - $ large 
” ” 5 Med.
« » 5 Small
10 Bronze Cast Keys - $9 ea

$50
<

<
540
>20
520
5903|517O



DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

CONTRACT
AMOUNTJOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN SHIPPED

2594

2594

2594

2594

02

Brz

Brz

4 Large Caps patines 
3 Med. Caps tt
3 Small " "

4 med. caps repatined
5 small " * ”
3 lg. " "

Modelled, cast and installed 
fndian pipe for Seated Ind
by Kauba 

Delvy Ghg.
Small Caps patined 
Med. " "
Large " "

4
4
4

3/24/72
ft
n

5/9/72
ft
If

Small Caps pat. 
Med. " " 
Large Cape Pa. O

\O
'O

'

$25
ti

$16
$16

$64
$24
$24
$43

iMw

3/9/72
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